FICHE PRODUIT
WECO FRANCE
LID de Nice, lieu dit «La Bastié»
5ème Avenue - BP362
06514 Carros le Broc - France
Tél :  +33(0)4 93 81 03 53
Fax : +33(0)4 93 72 17 88
Mail : commercial@wecofrance.fr

 Dimensions: height 52.2mm drilling diameter 55mm
 Dimensions with fixing spring: height 64mm drilling diameter 55mm
Part Number Designation
07.VR.DC.3W.BC Vandal resistant LED spot COB 3W 10-30VDC - Warm white
07.VR.DC.3W.BN Vandal resistant LED spot  COB 3W 10-30VDC - Natural white
07.VR.DC.5W.BC Vandal resistant LED spot COB 5W 10-30VDC -  Warm white
07.VR.DC.5W.BN Vandal resistant LED spot COB 5W 10-30VDC - Natural white
07.VR.VERRE Vandal resistant protection glass EN81/71
PRODUCT PRESENTATION
ACCESSORIES
3W
5WCOB Warm white